 1 / 11
FZ5 EdgeBoard AI Box
➢ Xilinx Zynq UltraScale+ ZU5EV MPSoC based on 1.5 GHz Quad Arm Cortex-A53 and 600MHz Dual Cortex-R5 Cores
➢ 4GB/8GB DDR4 SDRAM (64-bit, 2400MHz), 32GB eMMC Flash, 64MB QSPI Flash, 32KB EEPROM
➢ 4 x USB 3.0, Gigabit Ethernet, RS232, RS485, CAN, Micro-SD, Mini DP, HDMI-IN, Debug (USB-UART) …
➢ Computing Power up to 2.4TOPS, Runs at 55 FPS for ResNet-50
➢ Supports 8- to 16-channel Video Decoding and 4- to 8-channel Intelligent Analysis
➢ Supports Running PetaLinux,

 11 / 11
Order Information
Item Packing List
FZ5C EdgeBoard AI Box
(Part No.: MYS-ZU5EV-32E4D-EDGE-BOX)
➢ One FZ5 EDGE AI BOX
➢ One 12V/3A Power Adapter
➢ DC Power Adapter Cable
➢ One Mini USB Cable
➢ One 32GB TF Card
FZ5D EdgeBoard AI Box
(Part No.: MYS-ZU5EV-32E8D-EDGE-BOX)
FZ5C Card
(Part No.: MYS-ZU5EV-32E4D-EDGE-K1)
➢ One FZ5 Card (installed with active heat sink by default)
➢ One 12V/3A Power Adapter
➢ One DC Power Adapter Cable
➢ One Mini USB Cable
➢ One 32GB TF Card
FZ5D Card
(Part No.: MYS-ZU5EV-32E8D-EDGE-K1)
Note: Please contact MYIR to get development resources (including documentations and software
BSP) download link after placing your order.
MYIR Tech Limited
Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian,